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H2 Group

Al

DX Web
CRM
Youtube Instagram SNS

DMO




DMO
DMO
2017
2021
2022
2023
SNS Instagram Youtube Facebook
Al
DMO
|
Instagram Facebook
Niseko
|
Al
|




= DX
2015 Wi-Fi
2017
2019 CRM
2020 AlChatbot
2022 map
|
2022
Instagram Facebook
763,000 PV 5,773FF 18,945FF 54,700 DL
214% 161% 103% 131%
2020 2021 2022
9 15 15
46 51 88
2020 2021 2022
70,000 70,000 98,000
30,000 30,000 38,000
2020 2021 2022
5 - 4
9,752 - 6,742
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2019 4,027 1,708 9,517 71,143
2020 1,968 620 9,157 71,143
2021 2,058 704 8,496 74,772
2022 3,209 1,313 21,362 77,979

HNAZONO




HANAZONO

12 7/

120

Al
SNS
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Strengths Weaknesses

Opportunity Threat

SNS
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2 1
2 1
1
HP
DMO
2022 10
DMO 2
1
2022 6
DMO
DMO HP SNS Instagram Facebook
Twitter Al
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
- 51,000 46,000 47,000 52,000 53,000 54,000
134,000 136,500 139,200 141,900 142,000 143,000
45,369 41,911 54,987
1393 800 900 1,680 1,800 1,900
o 657 100 500 613 650 700
620 704 1,313
21.1 29.8 491
17.7 17.8 18.0 40.0 41.0 42.0
o 29.7 (29.8 30.2 30.0 31.0 32.0
29.3 34.9 40.1
77.6 77.8 78.8 79.9 81.0 82.0
® 30.5 - - 30.0 31.0 32.0
83.4 81.1 78.3
2023 R5 2019-2023
2024 R5 2018
2023 2024-2029
2024
L)
2024 2018
L)
2024 2018
L)
DX
0.1 2024 DX

1%
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[ J
2023 1
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
45 45 45 45 50 55
. - - - - - -
50+ 50+ 88
20 21 26
- Book 17,000 18,000 19,000 20,000 21,500 23,000
@ Faceboo - - - 18,000 19,000 20,000
17,659 18,436 18,945
) (15,821) (17,281)
2,500 3,000 3,300 6,000 6,500 7,000
® |nstagram - : R
2,850 3,577 5,733
9,000 10,000 12,000 9,000 10,000
[ J
9,752 6,472
180 190 200
ewine & dine - - - - - -
183 153 171
KP1
Instagram Facebook
wine&dine
KP1
[ J
DMO 2024
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e Facebook, Instagram

SNS
[ J
2023
2024
e\lineg&Dine
2020 79,501,087 17,932
26,698
1,173
11,324
20,715
1,659
2021 55,564,460 4,620
8,074
1,963
10,509
30,325
135
2022 71,922,237 6,266
3,351
7,492
16,917
34,640
3,154
2023 62,413,000 0
5,895
6,400
18,210
31,908
0
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2024 62,500,000 0
6,000
6,500
18,000
32,000
0
2025 64,000,000 0
6,000
6,500
18,500
33,000
0
2020 79,681,930 10,927
68,754
2021 59,620,000 10,505
49,111
2022 68,275,537 15,070
53,205
2023 63,345,000 29,000
23,550
DMO 10,795
2024 67,000,000 27,000
30,000
DMO 10,000
2025 67,000,000 27,000
30,000
DMO 10,000
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DMO DMO
3 1
DMO
DMO
DMO
DMO
DMO SNS
DMO
DMO
DMO
044-0078
41

0136-21-2551

0136-21-2553

kanagawa@nisekotourism.com
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048-1595

55

0136-44-2121

0136-44-3500

takahashi-yoko@town.niseko.lg. jp

044-0078

dbimE i B AR A R ETA#LL 41-5

0136-23-3388

0136-23-3399

Numata.naoya@town.kutchan.lg.jp
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DMO

2007 9 7
5 3
34 17
68 5
JA JR

21 2022

15 2022

Al
NISEKO

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
51,000 46,000 47,000 52,000 53,000 54,000
.1 134000 | 136,500 | _ 139200 | - 141900 | __ 142,000 _| 143,000
45369 | 41911 54,987
(-) (-) (-)
1393 800 900 1,680 1,800 1,900
) BST 100 1 500 1 613 1 ____ 650 | ____ 700 ____
620 704 1313 _ _ _
211 2038 491
17.7 178 180 400 410 420
e 297 (298 1 ____ 302 | 300 I ___ 31.0 | 320 ___
293 349 40.1 _ B _
776 778 788 799 810 820
.)...305 1 S R - _..1....300_ 1 31.0 | 320
83.4 811 783 _ B _
SNS

THE OFFICIAL NISEKO APP

@ AppStore
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